LZ-O-OLTC3508 Rev: Nil Ver:1 Dt
INTRODUCTION:
LANZONE LZ-O-OLTC3508  is
industrial  design, manufacturing
maintain. It can support 8 GEPON
and provides 8GE optical/ electrical
FTTB/FTTP/ FTTH access solutions.
SPECIFICATIONS

Weight
Supported Protocols
ORDER INFORMATION
LZ-O-OLTC3508: LANZONE GEPON Optical Line Terminal 2U Chassis with 2# 220V AC power supply and
EMS management.
LZ-O-OLTS3508: LANZONE GEPON Optical Line terminal Switch Control board with 8 uplink SFP/copper
slots
LZ-O-OLTI3508-2P: LANZONE GEPON Optical Line terminal Interface card  with 2 SFP slot for PON port
LZ-O-OLTI3508-2PSFP: LANZONE GEPON Optical Line terminal PON 2
Rev: Nil Ver:1 Dt- 7-1-2014
LZ-O-OLTI3508-2P
2
Interface Type：SFP